
年　　月 登録者数（人） 対前回増減数（人） 対前回増減率

平成３１年　３月 1,149,824 -1,784 -0.155%

令和元年　　６月 1,149,129 -695 -0.060%

令和元年　　９月 1,148,839 -290 -0.025%

令和元年　１２月 1,145,378 -3,461 -0.301%

令和２年　　３月 1,143,764 -1,614 -0.141%

令和２年　　６月 1,143,167 -597 -0.052%

令和２年　　９月 1,140,940 -2,227 -0.195%

令和２年　１２月 1,140,519 -421 -0.037%

令和３年　　３月 1,138,845 -1,674 -0.147%

令和３年　　６月 1,138,018 -827 -0.073%

令和３年　　９月 1,135,740 -2,278 -0.200%

令和３年　１２月 1,134,592 -1,148 -0.101%

令和４年　　３月 1,133,206 -1,386 -0.122%

令和４年　　６月 1,131,749 -1,457 -0.129%

令和４年　　９月 1,128,978 -2,771 -0.245%

令和４年　１２月 1,127,190 -1,788 -0.158%

令和５年　　３月 1,124,926 -2,264 -0.201%

令和５年　　６月 1,123,461 -1,465 -0.130%

令和５年　　９月 1,120,665 -2,796 -0.249%

令和５年　１２月 1,118,801 -1,864 -0.166%

令和６年　　３月 1,116,498 -2,303 -0.206%

令和６年　　６月 1,115,044 -1,454 -0.130%

令和６年　　９月 1,112,153 -2,891 -0.259%

令和６年　１２月 1,110,299 -1,854 -0.167%

令和７年　　３月 1,107,320 -2,979 -0.268%

令和７年　　６月 1,105,881 -1,439 -0.130%

最 近 の 県 内 登 録 者 数 の 推 移


